la
1b
1c
1d

2a
2b
2c
2d

3a
3b
3c
3d

4a
4b
4c
4d

S5a
5b
5c
5d

6a
6b
6¢C
6d

7a
7b
7c
7d

8a
8b
8c
8d

9a
9b
9c
9d

Thomas, Johanna
Crecelius, Sabrina
Catanzaro, Leonie
Thomas, Rebecca

Mion, Marco
Pleiner, Tobias

Rauschert, Andreas

Suder, Peter

Zwiebelhofer, Johannes

Egger, Ulrich
Erten, Sadik
Harms, Torsten

Schoénbrodt, Gerd
Weiss, Helmut
Schafer, Arno
Weller, Christian

Kohl, Philipp
Kerschl, Franz
Nieder, Josef
Schiwek, Simon

Eisinger, Kristina
Gunst, Sabine
Grill, Katharina
Zeilinger, Anke

Stahl, Guido
Weser, Sylvio
Kopp, Daniel

Bolten, Maria
Bolten, Werner

Heinz, Hans-Jurgen

Maier, Walter
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Traditionell Master Cup Halle

2025
16.11.2024 - 11:00 Uhr
SPS Langenpreising

SV Gelting

BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren
ViR Haag

SV Gelting

VIR Haag

SV Gelting

Landsberger Bogenschiitzen
VIR Haag

SPS Langenpreising

Regensburger Bogenschiitzen
SC Grdbenzell

SV Ginztal-Eldern
SV Gelting

SV Gelting

ViR Haag

BSC Lindach

Regensburger Bogenschiitzen
ViR Haag

SG Hubertus Horlkofen

VIR Haag
BSC Lindach
ViR Haag
BSC Lindach

SSV Leutkirch 2005 e. V.
BSC Lindach
SG Hubertus Horlkofen

SV Hochstadt

SV Hochstadt

SV Sindelsdorf

SV Landshut-Minchnerau

Blankbogen Damen
Blankbogen Damen
Blankbogen Jugend w
Blankbogen Jugend w

Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren

Blankbogen Herren

Blankbogen Master m
Blankbogen Master m
Blankbogen Master m

Blankbogen Master m
Blankbogen Master m
Blankbogen Master m
Blankbogen Master m

Langbogen Master m
Langbogen Herren
Langbogen Herren
Langbogen Herren

Langbogen Damen
Langbogen Damen
Langbogen Damen
Langbogen Damen

Langbogen Master m
Langbogen Herren
Langbogen Herren

Langbogen Damen

Langbogen Master m
Langbogen Master m
Langbogen Master m



10a

10b Pahl, Jurgen BSC Buronen Kaufbeuren Blankbogen Master m
10c Hutsteiner, Ernst VIR Haag Blankbogen Master m
10d Thielemann, Frank Landsberger Bogenschiitzen Blankbogen Master m
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